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Name
ANDREW DONALDSON

RHYS MAINSTONE
PAUL BLACKBEARD
REBEKAH WELLER
DAMIEN MCALEESE
SAMUEL SMOOTHY
LEX ROBERTSON
JOSH LYNN

DANIEL MACEY
PETER GRAY

JON HAINES
NICOLE HODGSON
KATHLEEN HAMMOND
MAX COTEN

AIDAN SCHUBERT
CHARLES SKENDER
NATALIE TAYLOR
LUKE SMOOTHY
MARTIN SMOOTHY
LAURA WENMAN
VICTOR PAUL

KATY WELCH
ALISTAIR MURCHISON
GLEN BODDY

BLAIR DARVILL
MEEGHAN CLAY
REBECCA YIP
THOMAS COX
MAELLE BOURDAIS
SAM WILLIAMS
OLIVER BASSON
Scott Green

NATALIE LYNN
PHEOBE THORNTON
MARK WILLIAMSON
ANDREW GIBSON

Time

00:21:24
00:21:25
00:22:44
00:22:44
00:23:41
00:23:55
00:24:55
00:25:49
00:25:54
00:26:02
00:26:08
00:26:09
00:26:14
00:26:19
00:27:12
00:27:14
00:27:23
00:27:43
00:27:53
00:28:11
00:28:21
00:28:24
00:29:08
00:29:13
00:29:22
00:29:26
00:29:30
00:29:37
00:29:38
00:29:45
00:30:05
00:30:06
00:30:07
00:30:13
00:30:14
00:30:18

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

Categ
25-29
25-29
55-59
18-24
18-24
18-24
40-44
13-17
35-39
50-54
50-54
45-49
25-29
13-17
18-24
25-29
35-39
13-17
55-59
45-49
70 and over
30-34
35-39
40-44
wetsuit
wetsuit
25-29
25-29
25-29
40-44
25-29
40-44
45-49
25-29
35-39
60-64

C.Pos

G.Pos

Time Behind
Winner
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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Name
MARK JONES

CHYAN BERLINER
ADAM COUSINS
ROWENA BURCH
ALAN RICKARD
LUKE BASSON
MIKE KENNEDY
CRAIG SMITH
JULIE KERR
BRENTON LAWS
ELOISE DORTCH
JENNIFER SMITH
JEFF PROTHERO
PETER HARVEY
THOMAS PINE
JANE HEAVEN
PENNY GOODING
TIFFANY SHELLAM
KIM COLERO
SARAH LACEY
AITHNE DELL
CAROLE STEINIER
LUCY BISHOP

JILL SHEED

KT WEBSTER
CLARE MACEY
STUART GRAY
ANDREW MILNE
BO WONG

RANEE WILSON
ELIZABETH WATTS
RACHEL WILLIAMS
MURRAY THORNON
CHRIS LITTLE

BEC HALSE

LINDSAY GARSTONE

Time
00:30:34
00:30:35
00:30:38
00:31:12
00:31:25
00:31:34
00:31:38
00:32:08
00:32:12
00:32:17
00:32:44
00:32:46
00:32:53
00:32:55
00:33:19
00:33:21
00:33:35
00:33:41
00:33:53
00:34:17
00:34:21
00:34:23
00:34:25
00:34:27
00:34:33
00:34:36
00:34:52
00:34:55
00:35:21
00:36:22
00:36:25
00:36:45
00:36:53
00:37:00
00:37:02
00:37:05

Gender
Male

Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

Male

Categ
50-54
13-17
40-44
30-34
30-34
25-29
65-69
55-59
60-64
30-34
40-44
40-44
55-59

70 and over
25-29
35-39
40-44
35-39
55-59
18-24
25-29
25-29
18-24
50-54
40-44
35-39

70 and over
45-49
35-39

wetsuit
18-24
35-39
55-59
35-39
25-29
60-64

C.Pos

G.Pos

Time Behind
Winner
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
<)
91
92
93
94
95
%
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Name
OLLIE WAYMOUTH

PAMELA WALTER

TIM LEARY

JANE COUSINS

ROXY CLAYTON
ANDREA WAYMOUTH
PAUL WAYMOUTH
ALAN CARPENTER
GERALD WATTS
ADAM SMYTHE

ANNIE HALSE
DOUGHAL MACMASTER
DONALEE GRIMMINCK
PAMELA RILEY
ROBYN RICHMOND
RON EDWARDS

TONY JONES
PATRICIA GILL
THERESA ELLIOTT
TIM MAISEY

FRED PEARCE
TIMOTHY QUINLIVAN
PRUDENCE HANCOCK
PETER RYAN

Time
00:37:17
00:37:39
00:37:47
00:38:07
00:38:08
00:38:10
00:38:10
00:38:13
00:38:55
00:39:19
00:39:44
00:40:20
00:40:42
00:41:59
00:43:30
00:44:12
00:47:45
00:47:47
00:48:42
00:50:08
00:50:29
00:50:48
00:53:13
00:53:14

Gender
Male

Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

Male

Categ
13-17
65-69
55-59
45-49
25-29
40-44
40-44
60-64
55-59
40-44
25-29
18-24
50-54
45-49
45-49
70 and over
55-59
65-69
70 and over
50-54
wetsuit
55-59
25-29
65-69

C.Pos

G.Pos

Time Behind
Winner
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