Pos	No	Event	Name	Time	Gender	Categ	C.Pos	G.Pos	Time Behind Winner
1			ANDREW DONALDSON	00:21:24	Male	25-29			
2			RHYS MAINSTONE	00:21:25	Male	25-29			
3			PAUL BLACKBEARD	00:22:44	Male	55-59			
4			REBEKAH WELLER	00:22:44	Female	18-24			
5			DAMIEN MCALEESE	00:23:41	Male	18-24			
6			SAMUEL SMOOTHY	00:23:55	Male	18-24			
7			LEX ROBERTSON	00:24:55	Male	40-44			
8			JOSH LYNN	00:25:49	Male	13-17			
9			DANIEL MACEY	00:25:54	Male	35-39			
10			PETER GRAY	00:26:02	Male	50-54			
11			JON HAINES	00:26:08	Male	50-54			
12			NICOLE HODGSON	00:26:09	Female	45-49			
13			KATHLEEN HAMMOND	00:26:14	Female	25-29			
14			MAX COTEN	00:26:19	Male	13-17			
15			AIDAN SCHUBERT	00:27:12	Male	18-24			
16			CHARLES SKENDER	00:27:14	Male	25-29			
17			NATALIE TAYLOR	00:27:23	Female	35-39			
18			LUKE SMOOTHY	00:27:43	Male	13-17			
19			MARTIN SMOOTHY	00:27:53	Male	55-59			
20			LAURA WENMAN	00:28:11	Female	45-49			
21			VICTOR PAUL	00:28:21	Male	70 and over			
22			KATY WELCH	00:28:24	Female	30-34			
23			ALISTAIR MURCHISON	00:29:08	Male	35-39			
24			GLEN BODDY	00:29:13	Male	40-44			
25			BLAIR DARVILL	00:29:22	Male	wetsuit			
26			MEEGHAN CLAY	00:29:26	Female	wetsuit			
27			REBECCA YIP	00:29:30	Female	25-29			
28			THOMAS COX	00:29:37	Male	25-29			
29			MAELLE BOURDAIS	00:29:38	Female	25-29			
30			SAM WILLIAMS	00:29:45	Male	40-44			
31			OLIVER BASSON	00:30:05	Male	25-29			
32			Scott Green	00:30:06	Male	40-44			
33			NATALIE LYNN	00:30:07	Female	45-49			
34			PHEOBE THORNTON	00:30:13	Female	25-29			
35			MARK WILLIAMSON	00:30:14	Male	35-39			
36			ANDREW GIBSON	00:30:18	Male	60-64			

16/04/2017 10:57:35 AM Page 1 of 3

Pos	No	Event	Name	Time	Gender	Categ	C.Pos	G.Pos	Time Behind Winner
37			MARK JONES	00:30:34	Male	50-54			
38			CHYAN BERLINER	00:30:35	Female	13-17			
39			ADAM COUSINS	00:30:38	Male	40-44			
40			ROWENA BURCH	00:31:12	Female	30-34			
41			ALAN RICKARD	00:31:25	Male	30-34			
42			LUKE BASSON	00:31:34	Male	25-29			
43			MIKE KENNEDY	00:31:38	Male	65-69			
44			CRAIG SMITH	00:32:08	Male	55-59			
45			JULIE KERR	00:32:12	Female	60-64			
46			BRENTON LAWS	00:32:17	Male	30-34			
47			ELOISE DORTCH	00:32:44	Female	40-44			
48			JENNIFER SMITH	00:32:46	Female	40-44			
49			JEFF PROTHERO	00:32:53	Male	55-59			
50			PETER HARVEY	00:32:55	Male	70 and over			
51			THOMAS PINE	00:33:19	Male	25-29			
52			JANE HEAVEN	00:33:21	Female	35-39			
53			PENNY GOODING	00:33:35	Female	40-44			
54			TIFFANY SHELLAM	00:33:41	Female	35-39			
55			KIM COLERO	00:33:53	Male	55-59			
56			SARAH LACEY	00:34:17	Female	18-24			
57			AITHNE DELL	00:34:21	Female	25-29			
58			CAROLE STEINIER	00:34:23	Female	25-29			
59			LUCY BISHOP	00:34:25	Female	18-24			
60			JILL SHEED	00:34:27	Female	50-54			
61			KT WEBSTER	00:34:33	Female	40-44			
62			CLARE MACEY	00:34:36	Female	35-39			
63			STUART GRAY	00:34:52	Male	70 and over			
64			ANDREW MILNE	00:34:55	Male	45-49			
65			BO WONG	00:35:21	Female	35-39			
66			RANEE WILSON	00:36:22	Female	wetsuit			
67			ELIZABETH WATTS	00:36:25	Female	18-24			
68			RACHEL WILLIAMS	00:36:45	Female	35-39			
69			MURRAY THORNON	00:36:53	Male	55-59			
70			CHRIS LITTLE	00:37:00	Male	35-39			
71			BEC HALSE	00:37:02	Female	25-29			
72			LINDSAY GARSTONE	00:37:05	Male	60-64			

16/04/2017 10:57:35 AM Page 2 of 3

73 74 75 76 77			Time	Gender	Categ	C.Pos	G.Pos	Winner
75 76 77		OLLIE WAYMOUTH	00:37:17	Male	13-17			
76 77		PAMELA WALTER	00:37:39	Female	65-69			
77		TIM LEARY	00:37:47	Male	55-59			
		JANE COUSINS	00:38:07	Female	45-49			
70		ROXY CLAYTON	00:38:08	Female	25-29			
78		ANDREA WAYMOUTH	00:38:10	Female	40-44			
79		PAUL WAYMOUTH	00:38:10	Male	40-44			
80		ALAN CARPENTER	00:38:13	Male	60-64			
81		GERALD WATTS	00:38:55	Male	55-59			
82		ADAM SMYTHE	00:39:19	Male	40-44			
83		ANNIE HALSE	00:39:44	Female	25-29			
84		DOUGHAL MACMASTER	00:40:20	Male	18-24			
85		DONALEE GRIMMINCK	00:40:42	Female	50-54			
86		PAMELA RILEY	00:41:59	Female	45-49			
87		ROBYN RICHMOND	00:43:30	Female	45-49			
88		RON EDWARDS	00:44:12	Male	70 and over			
89		TONY JONES	00:47:45	Male	55-59			
90		PATRICIA GILL	00:47:47	Female	65-69			
91		THERESA ELLIOTT	00:48:42	Female	70 and over			
92		TIM MAISEY	00:50:08	Male	50-54			
93		FRED PEARCE	00:50:29	Male	wetsuit			
94		TIMOTHY QUINLIVAN	00:50:48	Male	55-59			
95		PRUDENCE HANCOCK	00:53:13	Female	25-29			
96		PETER RYAN	00:53:14	Male	65-69			

16/04/2017 10:57:35 AM Page 3 of 3